

SANJAY PANDIT Vs. BHAGWAN DEVI

29.11.2025

Present: Sh. Navdeep Sharma, Ld counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff in person.

Evidence by way of affidavit of plaintiff has been filed.

PW-1/plaintiff has been examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on **03.01.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
29.11.2025