

SANJAY PANDIT Vs. BHAGWAN DEVI

Ld PO is on leave today.

04.04.2026

Present: Sh. Navdeep Sharma, Ld. counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff No. 1.

As per directions of ld PO, matter be put up for
purpose fixed on 02.06.2026.

(Reader)

04.04.2026